Peterhans Flachdachbau
Alpweg 4, 5103 Moriken

REFERENZEN

Architekten + Bauherren:

Kanton Aargau 5004 Aarau

Felber Widmer Kim Architekten AG, 5000 Aarau
armasuisse Immobilieﬁ 8600 Dubendorf
Jura-Cement-Fabriken,5103 Wildegg
Architheke AG, 5200 Brugg

Migros Pensionskasse, 8048 Zurich
EigentUmergemeinscha& Hasiweg, Erlinsbach

J. Schatzmann Immobilien, Lupfig

Oeko Massivhaus AG, 8046 Zurich

Stadt Aarau, Rathausgasse 1, 5000 Aarau

Schweizerischer Bauernverband, 5201 Brugg

Objekte:

Strassenverkehrsamt Schafisheim
Uberbauung Alter Kirchweg, Suhr
Verpflegungsgebaude Kaserﬁenareal Brugg
Mechanische Werkstatten
Einwohnergemeinde Stetten, Schulanlage Egg
Flachdach MFH Oberdorfstr.19/21/23, Buchs
Flachdach, Terrassen und Dacrl1

2 Terrassenhauser, Dahlirain, 5212 Hausen
MFH Alter Schulweg, 5102 Rupperswil
Schwimmbad Aarau

Uberbauung Laurpark, Brugg

Ausfiihrung in:

Bituminés
Kunststoff
Bituminds
Bituminds
Bituminds
Bituminds
Bituminds
Bituminds
Bituminés
Bituminds

Bituminds

Flache:

140 m2
720 m2
450 h2
1100 m2
620 m2
750 m2
350 mé
250 m2
1100 m2
1400 m2

1750 m2

Jahr:

2010

2010

2010

2010

2011

2011

2011

2011

2012

2112

2012



Unterasch AG, Th. Lupold, 5103 Mériken
Creadom GmbH, Altweg 16, 8500 Frauenfeld
Eigentumergem. Rutenenweg, 5242 Lupfig
MEBACO GmbH, Neumattstr. 6, 5412 Gebenstorf
armasuisse Immobilien, 3003 Bern

Bertschinger Immobilie, 5600 Lenzburg

Materiallieferanten:

Paul Bauder AG, 6403 Kiissnacht am Rigi

Sika Sarnafil AG, 5036 Oberentfelden

3 MFH , Uberbauung Unterasch, 5103 Mériken
MFH Hoéngerrai, 5313 Klingnau

16 REFH, Rutenenweg, 5242 Lupfig

6 MFH, Uberbauung zum Mohr, 5103 Mériken
Logistik, 5507 Teilsanierung, 5507 Mellingen

MFH- Neubau, Hendschikerstrasse, 5600 Lenzburg

Swisspor AG, 5623 Boswil

Bituminds

Bituminds

Bituminés

Bituminds

Bituminds

Bituminds

1200 m2

1000 m2

980 m2

3700 m2

580 m2

680 m2

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013
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